Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Test report no.:
CN233ACC 001 Auftrags-Nr.:
Order no.:
170343344      Seite 1 von 13
Page 1 of 13

                                                                     Page 2 of 13                                          Report No. CN233ACC 001
Testing results summary
Model designation XAH12Csi32
Function Heating (Average)
Outlet temperature 35 55
Design load (kW) 8.67 8.55
Annual energy consumption (kWh) 3909 5188
Seasonal space heating energy
efficiency
180 133
Energy class A+++ A++
Summary of testing
1. The appliance was evaluated capacity test according to EN 14825:2013 and EN 14825:2022.
2. The appliance was tested at outlet temperature 35C and 55C.
3. The capacity test method is air enthalpy method.
4. The appliance was evaluated sound power level test according to EN 12102:2013 and EN 12102-1:2022.
5. All tests were performed on the model XAH12Csi32.
6. The test location is below.
For heating capacity test
TÜV Rheinland (Guangdong) Ltd.
No.199 Kezhu Road, Guangzhou Science City Guangzhou 510663 China
For sound power level test
CVC Testing Technology Co., Ltd.
No.3, Tiantaiyi Road, Kaitai Avenue, Science City, Guangzhou, Guangdong, P.R. China
Test sample particulars ............................................. :
Classification of installation and use ............................ : Fixed appliance
Type of the appliance ................................................... : Air to water heat pump
Function of the appliance ............................................. : Space heating
Heating season (heating function applicable) .............. : Average
Possible test case verdicts:
- test case does not apply to the test object ................ : N/A
- test object does meet the requirement ...................... : P(Pass)
- test object does not meet the requirement ................ : F(Fail)
Testing .......................................................................... :
Date of receipt of test item ............................................ : See cover page
Date (s) of performance of tests ................................... : See cover page
                                                                     Page 3 of 13                                          Report No. CN233ACC 001
General product information
1. The appliance is air to water heat pump for space heating which installed at outdoor.
2. The appliance incorporates water pump.
Model description:
All models are identical to each other except for model name.
The information of compressor, fan motor and water pump are listed as below.
Object / part No.
Manufacturer/
trademark
Type / model Technical data
Compressor
Guangzhou Meizhi
Compressor Ltd.
KTM240D57UMT
Rated Voltage:
DC156V;
180Hz ;R32
Fan motor
Wolong Electric Group
Co., Ltd.
ZWB378D02B
DC310V,8P,
120W,880r/min
Water pump
HEFEI XINHU
CANNED MOTOR
PUMP CO.,LTD
GPD25-8S
AC230V/50Hz 245W